Creating a Table
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1. Click Table on the Menu Toolbar
2. Select Insert, Table
3. Decide what number of columns (down) and rows you want your table to have and click OK
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1. After your table appears you can move around with the mouse, using the arrows, pressing tab or pressing enter

2. To select multiple cells, click in one cell and drag to select all of the cells you want selected

3. Enter text as you want it to appear, you can use Copy, Cut and Paste inside of the table as well

4. You can format text by using different Font styles and sizes, alignments, colors, etc.
5. By right clicking in a cell you are able to pull up a formatting menu

with options to align a cell or a group of cells, insert bullets, add a border, etc.

Your assignment is to create a table with at least 7 columns and 10 rows, including a Title Row.  Your table may contain information regarding anything as long as it is appropriate for school and makes sense in a table format.  Below is an example of a table, you may not use this same table or this information, it is provided as a reference.
	Salary Comparison Table

	
	No Diploma
	High School Diploma
	Associates Degree
	Bachelors Degree

	Factory Worker
	$10,200
	$22,000
	$32,000
	$42,000

	Auto Shop
	$11,500
	$19,000
	$26,000
	$37,000

	Fast Food Restaurant
	$10,090
	$15,600
	$29,000
	$36,000

	Cashier
	$10,090
	$15,600
	$23,000
	$42,000

	Truck Driver
	N/A
	$16,000
	$23,500
	$41,000

	Teaching Assistant
	N/A
	$13,760
	$15,600
	$18,200

	Nursing Assistant
	N/A
	$15,800
	$18,900
	$24,000

	Sales Representative
	N/A
	$31,000
	$35,000
	$45,000

	Accountant
	N/A
	N/A
	$34,700
	$48,000


